Lincoln
LI
N
CO
LN
Lincoln       LI1
Lincoln Tables Order Check List:
Specify:

See * for which finishes are available with Laminate top
Corner Block Plate and Barrel Nut
Metal leg with
wire management
Lincoln
LI
N
CO
LN
Lincoln       LI3
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
24 36 29 55 4 LI2436-29 $999
30 42 29 60 5 LI3042-29 $1,226
30 60 29 95 7 LI3060-29 $1,437
36 60 29 105 9 LI3660-29 $1,592
36 72 29 125 10 LI3672-29 $1,868
36 90 29 133 13 LI3690-29* $2,538
42 78 29 140 13 LI4278-29 $2,573
42 84 29 150 14 LI4284-29 $2,701
•	 90" table has an additional leg in center for support
Rectangular Table
24 24 29 50 3 LI2424-29 $905
36 36 29 70 6 LI3636-29 $1,292
42 42 29 80 7 LI4242-29 $1,537
48 48 29 90 9 LI4848-29 $1,799
Square Table
36 N/A 29 42 6 LI36R-29 $1,477
42 N/A 29 80 7 LI42R-29 $1,740
48 N/A 29 95 9 LI48R-29 $1,885
Round Table
Specifications
•	 Wood species - Cherry, Maple, or Walnut.
•	 Top core material is 1 1/8" thick with 45 lb.

•	 All tops have internal solid lumber bands with
overlay laminate or veneer.
To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number
➋	Top Material - Veneer (W)
➌	Wood Finish/Paint Color See Wood Finish/Color Options
➍	Edge Profile
➎	Leg Style - Straight Wood (S) or Tapered Wood (T)
➏	Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops
Available - contact customer service for pricing
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
20 42 16 75 4 LI2042-16 $989
20 28 20 65 3 LI2028-20 $814
Rectangular Table
24 24 20 48 3 LI2424-20 $905Square Table
Lincoln
LIN
CO
LN

Lincoln
LI
N
CO
LN
Lincoln       LI7
➊Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List PriceDescription D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
20 28 27 40 3 LI2028-27 $814
20 42 27 46 4 LI2042-27 $989
24 36 27 52 4 LI2436-27 $999
30 42 27 57 5 LI3042-27 $1,226
30 60 27 92 7 LI3060-27 $1,437
36 60 27 103 9 LI3660-27 $1,592
36 72 27 123 10 LI3672-27 $1,868
36 90 27 130 13 LI3690-27* $2,538
42 78 27 137 13 LI4278-27 $2,573
42 84 27 147 14 LI4284-27 $2,701
•	 90" table has an additional leg in center for support
Rectangular Table
24 24 27 47 3 LI2424-27 $905
36 36 27 67 6 LI3636-27 $1,292
42 42 27 77 7 LI4242-27 $1,537
48 48 27 87 9 LI4848-27 $1,799
Square Table
36 N/A 27 39 6 LI36R-27 $1,477
42 N/A 27 77 7 LI42R-27 $1,740
48 N/A 27 92 9 LI48R-27 $1,885
Round Table
Specifications
•	 Wood species - Cherry, Maple, or Walnut.
•	 Top core material is 1 1/8" thick with 45 lb. density

A. Corner block with 3" high straight apron (CBSA)
B. Corner block with 3" high arched apron (CBAA)
	 C. �Plate and Barrel Nut with 1" high
straight apron (PBSA)
➐	Optional Premium or Specialty Laminate Tops
Available - contact customer service for pricing
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model List Price➊
20 28 25 38 3 LI2028-25 $814
20 42 25 44 4 LI2042-25 $989
24 36 25 49 4 LI2436-25 $999
30 42 25 54 5 LI3042-25 $1,226
30 60 25 89 7 LI3060-25 $1,437
36 60 25 99 9 LI3660-25 $1,592
36 72 25 119 10 LI3672-25 $1,868
36 90 25 127 13 LI3690-25* $2,241
42 78 25 134 13 LI4278-25 $2,573
42 84 25 144 14 LI4284-25 $2,701
•	 90" table has an additional leg in center for support
Rectangular Table
24 24 25 44 3 LI2424-25 $905
36 36 25 64 6 LI3636-25 $1,292
42 42 25 74 7 LI4242-25 $1,537
48 48 25 84 9 LI4848-25 $1,799
Square Table
36 N/A 25 36 6 LI36R-25 $1,477
42 N/A 25 74 7 LI42R-25 $1,740
48 N/A 25 89 9 LI48R-25 $1,885
Round Table